
1 Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 103,9 104,3 103,9 106,2 104,1 103,8 626,2

2 Emil Jonsson 1634418 Gällivare 103,8 103,7 105,1 103,2 104,4 105,1 625,3

3 Sam Andersson 1535068 Dagstorp Lilla Harrie 102,4 104,8 104,1 105,1 103,2 104,0 623,6

4 Kim Jönsson 571527 Furulund 103,3 104,7 103,3 102,7 104,2 104,6 622,8

5 Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna 104,5 101,6 102,7 105,6 103,6 104,2 622,2

6 Henrik Karlsson 569333 Kviberg 103,0 104,8 103,0 102,3 104,0 104,6 621,7

7 Arne Göransson 560392 Södermalm-Liljeh. 102,7 104,0 103,9 102,5 103,8 104,7 621,6

8 Björn Pantzar 10400 Södermalm-Liljeh. 103,5 102,2 104,3 103,6 103,9 103,7 621,2

9 Per Sandberg 381686 Gimo 102,9 101,9 103,2 104,4 103,2 103,0 618,6

10 Martin Olsson 1264856 Gullabo 103,2 105,1 102,6 101,1 103,5 102,3 617,8

11 Göran Carlsson 1007452 Södermalm-Liljeh. 102,4 101,9 101,8 102,1 104,7 104,6 617,5

Viktor Webeklint 1056063 Furulund 101,2 102,2 103,7 103,7 102,9 103,8 617,5

13 Mikael Johansson 503388 Jönköping 100,9 103,0 101,9 104,7 102,8 102,7 616,0

14 Johan Gustavsson 936647 Bromma-Solna 101,4 103,5 103,9 101,2 102,9 102,8 615,7

15 Björn Bergström 435397 Krokek 102,6 101,4 102,9 102,0 104,6 102,1 615,6

16 Kjell Aarskog Norge 102,5 100,7 101,7 103,0 102,9 103,7 614,5

17 Tommy Johansen Norge 101,6 103,6 101,5 102,4 100,7 102,8 612,6

18 Roger Hansson 1410472 Mönsterås 99,4 103,7 104,6 101,2 101,8 101,3 612,0

19 Philip Järpenby 920098 Eskilstuna 102,6 102,1 102,7 102,2 102,8 94,3 606,7

1 Johan Enoksson 1600674 Piteå 102,1 101,5 101,5 103,3 103,5 101,9 613,8

2 Mattias Forsman 1090220 Botkyrka 102,0 98,7 99,5 102,0 102,0 100,4 604,6

3 Sten Göransson 739180 Södermalm-Liljeh. 99,8 97,3 101,3 98,5 102,4 99,1 598,4

4 Christer Johnsson 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 96,3 98,7 95,3 96,0 94,7 99,9 580,9

1 Marie Enqvist 913779 Eskilstuna 104,0 104,1 104,2 103,7 103,5 103,1 622,6

2 Anna Normann 1030860 I16/Lv6 102,7 102,8 102,5 105,2 104,4 102,6 620,2

3 Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved 101,7 103,6 104,0 103,4 103,1 103,3 619,1

4 Linda Bergman 991868 Ununge 101,1 102,2 102,6 100,1 104,6 103,3 613,9

5 Maria Gustavsson 924785 Eskilstuna 101,4 103,4 102,7 102,1 102,6 100,4 612,6

6 Karina Rodriguez 968116 Eskilstuna 101,8 101,1 102,3 102,3 102,3 102,2 612,0

7 Frida Johansson 977193 Eskilstuna 96,7 102,5 102,4 100,9 100,9 101,8 605,2

8 Elin Åhlin 745012 Bälgviken 96,9 102,5 100,0 102,4 100,7 90,1 592,6

Dubbeltest 50m 1-3 Mars 2013 Eskilstuna

Omgång 1  60 ligg

Seniorer Elit

Seniorer A

Damer



1 Ida Andersson 1345572 Sjuhäradsbygden 102,1 103,4 102,5 103,1 103,7 101,0 615,8

2 Jenny Andersson 231297 Bromölla 103,0 103,5 101,3 101,1 102,5 101,6 613,0

3 Maia Telen 1371954 Gullabo 103,3 103,1 101,6 101,8 100,5 102,2 612,5

4 Sarah Nilsson 1005038 Ystad 97,9 101,5 101,1 101,2 103,7 101,9 607,3

5 Johanna Klemmedsson 1119259 Christianstad 99,7 99,0 97,8 100,2 99,5 97,8 594,0

1 Marcus Madsen 493412 Vellinge 103,3 103,2 102,8 103,7 103,0 103,9 619,9

2 Tom Axelsson 604428 Kviberg 100,8 102,4 100,7 103,3 102,5 103,0 612,7

3 Oscar Johansson 503390 Jönköping 99,5 101,9 102,2 100,5 103,2 101,1 608,4

4 Niklas Henriksson 1024475 Heby 101,9 103,3 101,2 101,8 97,8 101,7 607,7

5 Tobias Rosell 504161 Algutsrum 99,3 100,6 102,6 102,5 100,4 100,6 606,0

6 Andreas Christensson 679589 Vellinge 100,1 99,9 101,4 98,8 101,2 99,2 600,6

7 Bryan Conejeros 924781 Eskilstuna 97,7 95,6 99,2 98,3 100,0 99,7 590,5

1 Martin Smedenborn 595370 Åker-Länna 99,8 102,5 100,8 102,4 104,6 103,2 613,3

2 Peter Fransson 499248 Algutsrum 101,4 100,9 101,5 101,4 101,8 103,0 610,0

3 Jan Halling 1060578 Södermalm-Liljeh. 100,5 99,9 102,3 102,7 100,7 102,9 609,0

4 Kjell Fridh 686493 Götlunda 102,5 100,0 98,6 100,2 103,5 99,2 604,0

5 Alf Sellin 989603 Enköping 98,9 100,2 102,4 100,3 103,2 98,5 603,5

6 Jan Norlander 564471 Skultuna 101,1 97,6 98,5 99,3 102,9 101,0 600,4

7 Ulf Enoksson 1998306 Piteå 99,5 102,3 98,9 100,7 98,6 100,0 600,0

8 Lars Pettersson 1140383 Västerås 101,1 98,7 98,1 102,5 99,1 100,4 599,9

9 Berndt Andersson 6041 Götlunda 99,8 100,7 99,8 101,7 98,0 99,5 599,5

10 Kenneth Erixon 489076 Götlunda 99,1 95,2 100,3 101,7 100,3 102,2 598,8

Kjell Pettersson 883676 Västerås 99,8 98,9 98,6 101,6 99,4 100,5 598,8

12 Lennart Pree 934811 Södermalm-Liljeh. 100,2 96,8 99,2 101,2 99,5 100,8 597,7

13 Lennart André 366529 Ludvika 99,7 99,8 98,9 98,7 98,2 99,1 594,4

14 Kent Westman 951903 Botkyrka 92,9 94,9 100,1 101,6 102,2 98,9 590,6

15 Arne Ekstam 928225 Bromma-Solna 95,8 97,8 96,6 99,4 96,3 97,5 583,4

16 Tomas Soldin 912683 Eskilstuna 92,1 97,9 91,8 98,0 93,8 94,7 568,3

17 Marina Wahlstedt 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 90,0 94,5 87,7 95,0 92,8 91,6 551,6

Damjuniorer

Herrjuniorer

Veteraner



1 Viktor Webeklint 1056063 Furulund 104,2 104,9 104,5 103,9 104,1 105,8 627,4

2 Sam Andersson 1535068 Dagstorp Lilla Harrie 103,6 104,1 104,5 103,5 104,6 104,7 625,0

3 Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna 104,7 103,8 104,9 103,6 103,2 104,2 624,4

4 Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 104,8 102,5 103,9 104,4 104,1 103,8 623,5

5 Björn Bergström 435397 Krokek 103,1 104,0 102,0 104,4 103,6 104,7 621,8

6 Henrik Karlsson 569333 Kviberg 102,1 104,7 101,6 104,0 104,2 103,9 620,5

7 Björn Pantzar 10400 Södermalm-Liljeh. 102,6 102,3 103,2 105,0 102,9 103,8 619,8

8 Arne Göransson 560392 Södermalm-Liljeh. 102,3 104,1 102,5 102,2 104,1 104,2 619,4

9 Philip Järpenby 920098 Eskilstuna 102,6 103,4 102,2 103,9 101,9 103,6 617,6

10 Kim Jönsson 571527 Furulund 103,7 103,2 102,2 101,4 103,9 102,9 617,3

11 Göran Carlsson 1007452 Södermalm-Liljeh. 102,9 104,3 102,9 103,7 101,8 101,6 617,2

12 Mikael Johansson 503388 Jönköping 102,9 101,0 103,3 102,3 100,7 103,6 613,8

13 Kjell Aarskog Norge 103,2 103,3 101,1 100,6 102,6 102,7 613,5

14 Martin Olsson 1264856 Gullabo 104,1 102,3 101,2 102,9 102,0 100,7 613,2

15 Emil Jonsson 1634418 Gällivare 102,5 101,6 103,3 101,7 100,9 102,7 612,7

16 Tommy Johansen Norge 101,4 101,8 103,9 100,9 103,3 100,5 611,8

17 Johan Gustavsson 936647 Bromma-Solna 103,7 103,2 99,8 101,5 100,9 100,6 609,7

1 Johan Enoksson 1600674 Piteå 103,5 101,9 101,9 101,3 101,6 102,6 612,8

2 Sten Göransson 739180 Södermalm-Liljeh. 100,2 102,1 101,0 101,1 100,3 102,0 606,7

3 Christer Johnsson 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 97,0 101,1 95,8 99,3 97,5 98,9 589,6

1 Anna Normann 1030860 I16/Lv6 104,8 105,1 103,3 101,8 104,0 104,3 623,3

2 Marie Enqvist 913779 Eskilstuna 104,3 102,7 103,8 102,2 103,1 102,9 619,0

3 Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved 102,8 103,1 104,3 102,3 101,2 103,3 617,0

4 Maria Gustavsson 924785 Eskilstuna 102,1 102,1 103,1 101,4 102,9 104,2 615,8

5 Frida Johansson 977193 Eskilstuna 97,8 99,7 101,2 103,2 101,1 104,4 607,4

1 Jenny Andersson 231297 Bromölla 102,0 102,1 102,2 103,3 100,3 103,4 613,3

2 Sarah Nilsson 1005038 Ystad 100,9 101,7 101,5 102,4 103,0 101,2 610,7

3 Johanna Klemmedsson 1119259 Christianstad 99,2 97,2 100,3 100,7 103,0 99,5 599,9

4 Ida Andersson 1345572 Sjuhäradsbygden 101,5 101,7 101,6 103,9 102,6 103,2 614,5

Damer

Damjuniorer

Seniorer A

Omgång 2   60 ligg

Seniorer Elit



1 Marcus Madsen 493412 Vellinge 102,3 102,3 102,8 102,5 102,0 102,5 614,4

2 Niklas Henriksson 1024475 Heby 100,3 102,9 101,9 102,8 102,4 102,0 612,3

3 Andreas Christensson 679589 Vellinge 102,8 99,7 101,1 103,0 102,0 101,1 609,7

4 Bryan Conejeros 924781 Eskilstuna 97,1 97,1 97,0 97,6 97,1 101,3 587,2

1 Martin Smedenborn 595370 Åker-Länna 100,3 99,1 102,5 100,8 103,3 104,1 610,1

2 Lennart Pree 934811 Södermalm-Liljeh. 104,2 100,1 99,7 100,8 100,9 101,5 607,2

3 Kjell Fridh 686493 Götlunda 96,9 100,4 102,3 101,2 100,4 101,0 602,2

4 Ulf Enoksson 1998306 Piteå 99,3 100,5 100,7 99,7 98,5 101,9 600,6

5 Lennart André 366529 Ludvika 96,7 100,8 98,8 100,8 98,7 100,0 595,8

6 Tomas Soldin 912683 Eskilstuna 97,4 95,4 86,6 94,4 97,7 97,3 568,8

7 Marina Wahlstedt 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 92,9 95,9 96,9 87,8 93,8 94,8 562,1

Herrjuniorer

Veteraner



1 Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna 95 99 98 100 392 19 100 99 99 100 398 24 97 94 95 97 383 11 1173 54

2 Emil Jonsson 1634418 Gällivare 96 96 98 97 387 14 100 99 100 98 397 27 95 96 93 95 379 9 1163 50

3 Henrik Karlsson 569333 Kviberg 97 97 95 97 386 15 99 99 100 98 396 24 90 95 96 91 372 12 1154 51

4 Sam Andersson 1535068 Dagstorp Lilla Harrie 96 98 93 94 381 12 99 100 100 99 398 25 95 90 98 89 372 8 1151 45

5 Björn Bergström 435397 Krokek 95 100 94 98 387 17 98 96 96 97 387 18 98 90 92 96 376 10 1150 45

6 Per Sandberg 381686 Gimo 91 95 96 97 379 14 98 98 97 100 393 22 95 95 93 94 377 12 1149 48

7 Martin Olsson 1264856 Gullabo 96 95 93 94 378 11 98 100 99 97 394 26 92 96 93 94 375 10 1147 47

8 Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 96 94 97 97 384 13 99 100 99 100 398 30 95 90 90 87 362 9 1144 52

9 Kim Jönsson 571527 Furulund 97 96 97 97 387 11 100 100 99 98 397 26 90 91 90 88 359 5 1143 42

10 Viktor Webeklint 1056063 Furulund 94 94 94 97 379 9 97 98 99 99 393 22 89 90 95 91 365 5 1137 36

11 Roger Hansson 1410472 Mönsterås 92 93 93 96 374 3 95 100 99 98 392 19 94 91 92 94 371 7 1137 29

12 Tommy Johansen Norge 95 93 95 93 376 12 98 100 98 98 394 15 94 92 89 91 366 8 1136 35

13 Kjell Aarskog Norge 94 91 96 92 373 10 98 97 97 98 390 19 83 89 90 87 349 4 1112 33

14 Philip Järpenby 920098 Eskilstuna 92 84 85 94 355 7 98 97 97 99 391 22 89 87 90 86 352 1098 29

1 Johan Enoksson 1600674 Piteå 93 94 94 89 370 11 98 96 96 100 390 18 91 86 93 86 356 7 1116 36

2 Peter Bergfeldt 740786 Lidingö 94 94 93 97 378 5 97 95 96 93 381 12 86 85 89 74 334 6 1093 23

3 Erik Nilsson 569219 Kviberg 91 89 93 85 358 5 95 93 97 94 379 14 87 89 87 78 341 4 1078 23

4 Christer Johnsson 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 88 84 85 79 336 1 92 95 91 91 369 2 81 78 81 77 317 0 1022 3

Knä Ligg Stå

Knä Ligg Stå

Dubbeltest 50m 1-3 mars 2013 Eskilstuna

Omgång 1   3x40 / 3x20

Seniorer Elit

Seniorer A



1 Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved 97 97 194 8 98 99 197 9 96 96 192 7 583 24

2 Anna Normann 1030860 I16/Lv6 96 95 191 6 99 100 199 11 90 96 186 7 576 24

3 Linda Bergman 991868 Ununge 94 97 191 5 98 99 197 8 90 88 178 4 566 17

4 Elin Åhlin 745012 Bälgviken 92 95 187 4 93 99 192 7 96 89 185 4 564 15

1 Ida Andersson 1345572 Sjuhäradsbygden 93 93 186 7 98 99 197 12 93 94 187 3 570 22

2 Jenny Andersson 231297 Bromölla 92 92 184 4 97 99 196 13 92 91 183 5 563 22

3 Sarah Nilsson 1005038 Ystad 95 94 189 6 94 96 190 5 89 85 174 0 553 11

4 Johanna Klemmedsson 1119259 Christianstad 92 96 188 3 96 95 191 8 83 84 167 2 546 13

1 Marcus Madsen 493412 Vellinge 95 97 96 95 383 14 99 99 98 100 396 27 98 97 99 91 385 19 1164 60

2 Tom Axelsson 604428 Kviberg 94 97 92 96 379 16 97 98 95 99 389 19 94 91 88 91 364 6 1132 41

3 Niklas Henriksson 1024475 Heby 86 91 90 91 358 4 96 98 96 97 387 22 88 91 92 89 360 5 1105 31

1 Martin Smedenborn 595370 Åker-Länna 92 94 186 4 96 97 193 8 90 85 175 4 554 16

2 Lennart André 366529 Ludvika 90 94 184 4 95 97 192 4 81 88 169 2 545 10

3 Berndt Andersson 6041 Götlunda 92 89 181 3 95 97 192 4 80 83 163 0 536 7

4 Kenneth Erixon 489076 Götlunda 88 93 181 1 94 92 186 4 85 81 166 3 533 8

5 Kjell Fridh 686493 Götlunda 88 92 180 3 99 96 195 9 74 81 155 0 530 12

6 Marina Wahlstedt 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 77 80 157 1 86 91 177 2 76 75 151 0 485 3

Knä Ligg Stå

Knä Ligg Stå

Knä Ligg Stå

Damjuniorer

Herrjuniorer

Veteraner Knä Ligg Stå

Damer



1 Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna 97 96 98 99 390 17 99 100 100 99 398 28 98 95 96 96 385 10 1173 55

2 Björn Bergström 435397 Krokek 96 96 98 97 387 17 98 99 99 99 395 25 97 98 93 95 383 13 1165 55

3 Martin Olsson 1264856 Gullabo 98 98 97 96 389 11 99 99 97 99 394 22 96 93 93 96 378 9 1161 42

4 Kim Jönsson 571527 Furulund 98 99 98 97 392 20 100 99 97 98 394 20 93 93 94 86 366 5 1152 45

5 Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 96 97 97 98 388 20 100 98 100 100 398 28 91 88 91 93 363 4 1149 52

6 Emil Jonsson 679589 Gällivare 97 96 93 96 382 13 97 97 98 96 388 22 94 94 96 94 378 9 1148 44

7 Henrik Karlsson 569333 Kviberg 92 91 95 98 376 9 98 100 98 99 395 21 92 95 93 96 376 12 1147 42

8 Viktor Webeklint 1056063 Furulund 93 94 96 96 379 13 99 99 100 100 398 28 93 86 89 90 358 7 1135 48

9 Philip Järpenby 920098 Eskilstuna 88 86 90 84 348 4 97 99 97 99 392 24 93 88 94 90 365 7 1105 35

1 Johan Enoksson 1600674 Piteå 93 81 90 97 361 8 99 98 98 96 391 23 89 86 88 91 354 2 1106 33

2 Christer Johnsson 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 91 89 89 90 359 7 92 97 91 95 375 10 76 79 79 83 317 3 1051 20

1 Anna Normann 1030860 I16/Lv6 97 99 196 7 99 100 199 15 96 92 188 7 583 29

2 Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved 98 94 192 9 97 98 195 11 92 95 187 7 574 27

1 Ida Andersson 1345572 Sjuhäradsbygden 93 97 190 8 98 97 195 8 91 96 187 4 572 20

2 Jenny Andersson 231297 Bromölla 94 89 183 5 97 97 194 11 88 89 177 2 554 18

3 Sarah Nilsson 1005038 Ystad 92 98 190 7 95 96 191 8 78 85 163 1 544 16

4 Johanna Klemmedsson 1119259 Christianstad 91 88 179 0 95 95 190 4 88 83 171 4 540 8

Knä Ligg Stå

Knä Ligg Stå

Knä Ligg Stå

Knä Ligg Stå

Seniorer Elit

Seniorer A

Damer

Damjuniorer

Dubbeltest 50m 1-3 mars 2013 Eskilstuna

Omgång 2   3x40 / 3x20



1 Marcus Madsen 493412 Vellinge 94 91 95 98 378 8 96 98 98 97 389 20 96 92 95 96 379 7 1146 35

2 Niklas Henriksson 1024475 Heby 94 91 93 92 370 7 95 99 97 98 389 17 86 91 86 87 350 5 1109 29

1 Martin Smedenborn 595370 Åker-Länna 93 92 185 1 96 96 192 5 85 82 167 3 544 9

2 Lennart André 366529 Ludvika 83 89 172 1 93 95 188 5 68 87 155 1 515 7

3 Marina Wahlstedt 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 90 86 176 1 88 91 179 4 68 68 136 0 491 5

Knä Ligg Stå

Knä Ligg StåVeteraner

Herrjuniorer
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